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Giovedi 18 Luglio

Pos Bib
1 31
2 86
3 2
4 24
5 9
6 101
7 66
8 64
9 20
10 |45
11 |18
12 |52
13 |96
14 |57
15 |28
16 |23
17 |22
18 |19
19 |26
20 (44
21 (126
22 (85
23 (17
24 (98
25 (8
26 (76
27 |46
28 |27
29 [102
30 (53
31 |94
32 |32
33 |[103
34 (127
35 |30
36 (10
37 |82
38 (73
39 |50
40 |5
41 |3
42 |74
43 |68
44 (100
45 [129
46 |59
47 |56
48 |112
49 (130
50 |1
51 [128
52 (99
53 (121
54 |78
55 (95
56 [115
57 (37
58 (49
59 [113

Atleta
DOSTIYEV llkhan (KAZ)
CRESCIOLI Ludovico (ITA)
MACKELLAR Alastair (AUS)
VERSTRYNGE Emiel (BEL)
ROGANTI Simone (ITA)
CHAUSSINAND Joris (FRA)
ARAYA Zeray Nahom (ERI)
* WIDAR Jarno (BEL)
* TURCONI Filippo (ITA)
VAN DER MEULEN Max (NED)
SCALCO Matteo (ITA)
*BOCK Max (GER)
* GUALDI Simone (ITA)
LIMA Daniel (POR)
ROULAND Louis (FRA)
MICHELS Jente (BEL)
DEBRUYNE Ramses (BEL)
PALETTI Luca (ITA)
SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret (NOR)
STOCKWELL Oliver (GBR)
BAGNARA Luca (ITA)
MASCIARELLI Lorenzo (ITA)
ROJAS NARANJO Vicente (CHI)
REX Tim (BEL)
ZAMPERINI Edoardo (ITA)
GREENWOOD Matthew (AUS)
*BODET Vincent (FRA)
* FAYOLLE Jean Loup (FRA)
LOULERGUE Victor (FRA)
* DECOMBLE Maxime (FRA)
* MARIVOET SCHOLIERS Duarte (BEL)
REMKHI Rudolf (KAZ)
BUCK JONES Huw (GBR)
GONZALEZ TORRES Antonio (ESP)
GILLET Baptiste (FRA)
CHESINI Cesare (ITA)
BRACALENTE Diego (ITA)
WALKER Albert Zachary (GBR)
* PEACE Oliver (GBR)
* RAFFERTY Adam (IRL)
PLACE Maxence (BEL)
GIANCRISTOFARO Fabio (ITA)
MARTINEZ HUERTAS Guillermo Juan (COL)
VIDTS Obie (BEL)
* ARCHETTI Riccardo (ITA)
MARTI SORIANO Pau (ESP)
BENTAL Aviv (ISR)
TOWERS Lucas Joseph (GBR)
GARCIA LOPEZ Alex (ESP)
TAVARES Gongalo (POR)
BARRERO LOPEZ Martin (ESP)
TOUSSAINT Wouter (NED)
PIFFER Christian (ITA)
PANIZZA James (AUS)
* TORRES ARIAS Pablo (ESP)
* LOSPITAO Pablo (ESP)
PETTITI Nicolo' (ITA)
* GAL Ryan (NED)
CASTELLON Jan (ESP)

Squ. Tempo Tpl

AQD
TER
HBJ
ADD
ITA
BAC
Q3C
LDD
VBF
CTF
VBF
CGF
WRT
ICA
ABB
ADD
ADD
VBF
ABB
CTF
PTK

VBF
WRT

WRT

ICA
ICA
CAJ

HBJ
PTK
WRT
HOP
BLN
UAZ
CAJ
BIE
DDP
CAJ

4h18'31"
ata"

ai4"

a3t

a 36"

a42"

a48"

a 55"
a01'04"
aot1o7"
a0118"
a0123"
a01'28"
a01'30"
a01'35"
ao0t1'41"
a01'45"
a01'47"
a02'00"
a02'14"
a02'1e"
a0224"
a0226"
402'33"
a02'42"
a02'45"
a 02'49"
a02'50"
a03'08"
403'09"
a03'10"
a03'19"
a03'26"
a03'35"
403'53"
a 04'02"
a 04'05"
a04'19"

50
29
30
26
38
47
73
73
32
48
35
84
25
30
34
33
23
52
57
64
67
62
38
81
31
89
87
71
46
75
104
89
97
102
69
93
46
89
71
104
115
112
101
106
81
72
99
61
114
81
91
128
136
139
93
113
77
126
134

Pos Bib
60 |40
61 120
62 |60
63 |97
64 |16
65 |41
66 |7
67 |42
68 |12
69 |69
70 |38
71 72
72 |14
73 117
74 |39
75 123
76 |89
77 |63
78 |67
79 122
80 |43
81 |25
82 |84
83 |54
84 |35
85 124
86 |34
87 |21
88 |6
89 |79
90 |116
91 4
92 192
93 |119
94 |14
95 |29
96 |11
97 104
98 |33
99 |91
100 (111
101 (55
102 (15
103 (70
104 (83
105 (88
106 (90
107 (107
108 (75
109 (47
110 (118
111 (80
112 (13
113 (110
114 (108
115 (125
116 (87
117 (51
118 (109

Media 39,13 km/h per 168,6 km

Atleta Squ. Tempo Tpl
* GRUSZCZYNSKI Filip Jakub (POL) BIE a04'40"| 78
* TAPIZ Hugo (FRA) FIN a04'52"| 139
MARIS Jesse (USA) ICA a04'53" 133
* GRAFF William (BEL) WRT a0522" 151
BIAGINI Federico (ITA) VBF a0549"| 77
*VIJFVINKEL Mika (NED) CTF a05'58"| 150
AGOSTINACCHIO Filippo (ITA) ITA a06'01"| 95
DA ROS Alessandro (ITA) CTF a06'12"| 160
* ARSAC Rémi (FRA) ARA a06'22" 130
SCHONENBERGER Daniel (SUI) Q3c a06'34"| 138
* DONATI Davide (ITA) BIE a06'43"| 97
* CATTANI Alessandro (ITA) RID " 112
* REGADA HIERRO Adria (AND) CAJ "l 122
TADEO ARCAUZ Aimar (ESP) FIN "l 128
DATI Tommaso (ITA) BIE " 1159
SANTAMARIA Riccardo (ITA) HoP "1 168
* OMATI Filippo (ITA) TER a06'49" 110
* EEMAN Kamiel (BEL) LDD " 131
STEDMAN Travis (RSA) Q3 a07'28" 108
MANENTI Marco (ITA) HOP " 119
*MOTTES Lorenzo (ITA) CTF " 120
* VAN DEN EIJNDEN Guus (NED) ADD a08'50"| 184
VVOLPATO Leonardo (ITA) MBH a0851" 164
GOLLIKER David Joshua (GBR) CGF a09'47"| 113
* NEGRENTE Mattia (ITA) AQD a10'38" 170
SALOMONE Gabrio (ITA) HOP a12'15"| 159
* REIBSCH Jonas (GER) AQD a13'16"| 162
BELMANS Lennert (BEL) ADD a15'09"| 178
DE LAURENTIIS Giuseppe (ITA) ITA a15'41"| 151
MARRIAGE Zachary (AUS) BLN a16'48"| 150
AZANZA Ibai (ESP) FIN " | 153
* PRIVITERA Samuele (ITA) HBJ a18'07"| 166
JASIM AL-ALI Jasim Saif Abdulla (UAE) UAZ a19'30"| 174
GIMENO Nil (ESP) FIN " 176
SORANZO Mael (FRA) ARA a19'47"| 200
THIERRY Pierre (FRA) ABB a20'06"| 201
TROJA Baptiste (FRA) ARA a20'57"| 200
MORIN Yoan (FRA) BAC a21'29"| 163
ZANINI Simone (ITA) AQD a21'56"| 168
COLE Owen Richard (USA) UAZ a22'11"| 205
IMBAQUINGO BENAVIDES Polivio Jhoffre (ECU)[cAs a23'05"| 183
SAVIOZ Colin (FRA) CGF a25'05"| 179
JEAN Victor (FRA) ARA a25'15"| 208
* GONGALVES SANTOS Tiago (POR) Q3c a25'22"| 202
NESPOLI Lorenzo (ITA) MBH " | 209
* ALUNNI Tommaso (ITA) TER a26'23"| 200
* STERBINI Pietro (ITA) TER a27'06"| 195
HERNANDEZ CANDANOSA Eduardo (MEX) ~ [Amx a27'08"| 208
MINOIA Sebastiano (ITA) RID a27'48"| 204
*VLOT Mees (NED) DDP a27'54"| 213
GONI ANZIZAR Ismael (ESP) FIN a28'10"| 221
HARRISON Curtis (AUS) BLN a28'45"| 220
PONCHON Eliote (FRA) ARA a29'05"| 229
ESCARCEGA MENDIZABAL Jose Antonio (MEX)[Amx a29'08"| 225
* ALCOCER CASTILLO Jose Maria (MEX) AMX a30'18"| 226
* LORELLO Riccardo (ITA) HOP " | 227
* DAPPORTO Pietro (ITA) TER " | 227
AUGE Ronan (FRA) CGF a31'43"| 233
* GONZALEZ ARVIZO Erick Manuel (MEX) AMX a32'52"| 234




